FAILURE RATE LEVELS M AND S
APPLICATIONS
These precision glass dielectric capacitors are QPL to Established
Reliability specification MIL-PRF-23269. Fused monolithic construc-
tion provides excellent electrical performance, environmental immu-
nity, stability and retraceability. These capacitors have axial leads.
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
Temperature Coefficient: +140 ±25 ppm/°C from

CYR15CYR10
Glass Capacitors
Part Numbers and Ordering Information
JCY5A
0R5JM A
V
X
0R5 = Capacitance code –
0R5 = 0.5pF
J = Capacitance tolerance –
J = ±5%, G = ±2%, F = ±1%
M = Failure level
AVX = AVX Corporation
J = JAN Trademark
C = Capacitor
Y = Glass Dielectric
5 = Last digit of year
A = 4 week lot code
* Add first digit to indicate failure rate.
** S LEVEL = 100V rating for all values.
* Add first digit to indicate failure rate.
** S LEVEL = 100V rating for all values.
/ —